

RRSNR-25-26 342.2015 07/03/10/15/27 40001127
24 00000-00000 00000 00000

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RRSNR-25-26 342.2015 07/03/10/15/27 40001127

Agreement No.
RRSNR/24-25 4000000000

DIVISION

40000 07/03/10/15/27

DATE OF START 29/5/25 SUB-DIVISION
DATE OF COMPLETION 28/5/26 MB NO 3428

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Work :

Situation of Work

Agency by which work is executed :

Date of Measurement :

No. and date of agreement :

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

of the measurements relating to each work.)					Contents of area	
Particulars	Details of actual measurement					
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
		1st on A/c				
Name of work:- Construction of R						
From Lalea Badi Muntaj						
Badai Shahu under Backof						
No:- RRSMP/24-25 Aaria/05						
Name of Agency:- HILL Const. (JV)						
Agreement No:- 24 SBD/RRSMP/20						
Date of Commencement:- 29-05-202						
Agreement date of Completion:- 28-05-2						
Recon measurement						

① Cleanup & Unrubbing Road					
Land — do — complete job					
	2	30.0	1.125		= 67.50 u
	5	30.0	1.125		= 168.75 u ²
	3	30.0	1.125		= 101.25 u ²
	9	30.0	1.125		= 67.50 u ²
	1	20.0	1.125		= 22.50 u
					427.50 u
	2	427.50 u ²			= 855.0 u ²
		855.0 u ² /10000			= 0.09 Ha
② P.V. & Laying W.N.M					
— do — complete job					
	12	30.0	$\frac{4.80+3.75}{2} \times 0.075$		= 6.41 u ³
	2	30.0	3.75	0.075	= 16.88 u ³
	2	30.0	3.75	0.075	= 8.44 u ³
	1	15.0	$\frac{3.75+4.80+3.75}{3} \times 0.075$		= 4.50 u ³
	2	30.0	3.75	0.075	= 16.88 u ³

Continuation

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1st son A/c			
		(Abstract of cost)			
①	clearing & unwhipping Road bed				
	do complete job				
	0.09 Hac (TMB pg- ⑥1/1)				
	@ Rs 73248 = 75/acre = Rs 6592				
②	Const. of Subgrade &				
	Shoulder — do —				
	326.40 m ³ (TMB pg- ⑥3/1)				
	@ Rs 244 = 02/m ³ = Rs 79648 =				
③	P.V. & buying W.M.				
	do complete job				
	65.77 m ³ (TMB pg- ⑥1/2)				
	Unit. 65.77 m ³ @ Rs 5457 = 733/m ³ = Rs 3,56,554				
④	const. of cement				

Concrete pavement RCC (M-35)					
do complete job					
5.63 m ³ (TMB pg - ⑥2/1)					
143.93 m ³ (" pg - ⑥3/1)					
149.56 m ³ @ Rs 8522 = 90/m ³ = Rs 12,74,685					
⑤	P.V. & fixing RCC H-15				
	(i) Km Stone				
	0.2 nos (TMB pg - ⑥3/2 (i))				
	@ Rs 3189 = 88/each = Rs 6380				
	(ii) 200w Stone				
	0.1 no (TMB pg - ⑥3/2 (ii))				
	@ Rs 840 = 37/each = Rs 840				
⑥	P.V. & fixing direction				
	& place Sign board — do —				
	0.96 m ² (TMB pg - ⑥4/1)				
	@ Rs 13804 = 37/m ² = Rs 13252				

Continuation

[illegible]

Material Statement

- | | | | |
|-----|-------------|---|-----------------------|
| (1) | soil | = | 326.40 m ³ |
| (2) | cear & sand | = | .67.30 m ³ |
| (3) | Stone | = | 221.49 m ³ |

Sharon Nash
20/12/25
S.K.